Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "OIL PUMP" BRP TOURING 500 LC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CIIMCOK JIETAJIEN [IJId "OIL PUMP" BRP TOURING 500 LC

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420831360 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen O-ring 132-1.7 1
. COUVERCLE ASS.

2 420810486 Cpok mocrasku 0T 19 nHed *COVER-ASSY. 1

*i

3 420929650 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH SI(I)\IUPILLE ASS. *GUIDE 1

4 420945752 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU WASHER-LOCK DIN.128 4

5 420240071 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen Screw 4
. BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-

6 420831707 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RUBBER 1
. EPAUL.POMPE

7 420810490 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel *FLANGE-PUMP 1

8 420230370 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHel O-ring 18-1.3 1
. POMPE A HUILE

9 420887930 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 aHen *PUMP-OIL ASSY. 1
. WASHER-FLAT

10 420927945 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel 6,2X12X1 1

ENGRENAGE
11 420935945 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH POMPE*GEAR-OIL 1
PUMP 41TH

12 420842040 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel Lock Nut M6 1

13 420945750 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen WASHER-LOCK#5 2

14 420240761 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel SCREW-CYL.M5 X 16 2

15 413707000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DOW CORNING 111 1

16 420945751 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel WASHER-LOCK DIN.128 6

17 420940561 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Screw M6x20 6

18 420227500 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Gasket ring 4

19 420956010 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 AHeit ooy \PEASS TVALVE- |

20 420241830 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel BOLT-BANJO M6 X 16 2

21 420860232 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHen Oil pipe, 80 mm 1

22 420960041 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Oil pipe, 100 mm 1

23 420853840 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel BRIDE *CLAMP 4
. PLAQUE *PLATE-

24 420851340 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei INT.SIL. 1

25 413703000 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 fHel Loctite 242\10 cc 1




